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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Iowa, U. of 292 290 582

2 Western Illinois U. 292 296 588

3 South Dakota State U 297 294 591

Loyola U.- Chicago 303 288 591

5 Illinois State U. 293 303 596

6 St. Ambrose U. 295 302 597

7 Evansville, U. of 300 299 599

8 Drake University 305 296 601

9 Wright State Univ. 301 302 603

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Ross Hamann Drake 75 65 140

2 Armando Favela Loyola-Chi 72 69 141

3 Dan Holterhaus Iowa 69 73 142

4 Tim Streng W Illinois 73 70 143

Drew Chuipek St Ambrose 70 73 143

6 Nick Kwaterski W Illinois 70 74 144

7 Brandon Knutson Wright St. 75 70 145

Matt Miller Ill. St. 72 73 145

Dusty Drenth St Ambrose 70 75 145

Justin Jenkins S. Dak. St 72 73 145

11 Jon Feldick Iowa 73 73 146

Drew Miller Ill. St. 71 75 146

13 Steve Klock S. Dak. St 74 73 147

Cole Peevler Iowa 77 70 147

Chip Knuckey Wright St. 71 76 147

16 Tim Kalil S. Dak. St 74 74 148

Ben Hermes W Illinois 72 76 148

Kyle Reddington Evansville 69 79 148

19 Thomas Greene Loyola-Chi 78 71 149

20 Bennett Hammerberg Iowa 76 74 150

*Keth Malone Drake 77 73 150
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Ross Hamann Drake 75 65 140 -2

2 Armando Favela Loyola-Chi 72 69 141 -1

3 Dan Holterhaus Iowa 69 73 142 E

4 Tim Streng W Illinois 73 70 143 +1

Drew Chuipek St Ambrose 70 73 143 +1

6 Nick Kwaterski W Illinois 70 74 144 +2

7 Brandon Knutson Wright St. 75 70 145 +3

Matt Miller Ill. St. 72 73 145 +3

Dusty Drenth St Ambrose 70 75 145 +3

Justin Jenkins S. Dak. St 72 73 145 +3

11 Jon Feldick Iowa 73 73 146 +4

Drew Miller Ill. St. 71 75 146 +4

13 Steve Klock S. Dak. St 74 73 147 +5

Cole Peevler Iowa 77 70 147 +5

Chip Knuckey Wright St. 71 76 147 +5

16 Tim Kalil S. Dak. St 74 74 148 +6

Ben Hermes W Illinois 72 76 148 +6

Kyle Reddington Evansville 69 79 148 +6

19 Thomas Greene Loyola-Chi 78 71 149 +7

20 Bennett Hammerberg Iowa 76 74 150 +8

*Keth Malone Drake 77 73 150 +8

22 Trent Peterson S. Dak. St 77 74 151 +9

Frank Linquist Loyola-Chi 76 75 151 +9

Ryan Brown Ill. St. 73 78 151 +9

Chris Bouchard Evansville 80 71 151 +9

Scot Glasford Iowa 74 77 151 +9

27 Tyler Miskell Wright St. 76 76 152 +10

Kyle Straub Evansville 78 74 152 +10

29 Aaron Zander Evansville 76 77 153 +11

Zach Guthrie W Illinois 77 76 153 +11

Peter Tomkie Loyola-Chi 80 73 153 +11

Luke Joy Drake 76 77 153 +11

*Zack Anderson Iowa 80 73 153 +11

34 Matt Hunsaker Evansville 77 77 154 +12

Ryan Smith Drake 76 78 154 +12

Bobby Caplin Loyola-Chi 77 77 154 +12

Adam White St Ambrose 78 76 154 +12

Shane Kwaterski W Illinois 77 77 154 +12

39 Wes Pantling Drake 78 77 155 +13

40 Tim Harrigan St Ambrose 78 78 156 +14

Nick Shimon Drake 79 77 156 +14

Landon Koss S. Dak. St 78 78 156 +14
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Jimmy Marinelli St Ambrose 77 79 156 +14

Tommy Bliefnick Ill. St. 77 79 156 +14

*Nick Prout Evansville 80 76 156 +14

46 Joe Emerich Ill. St. 81 77 158 +16

47 Jeff Pontius Wright St. 79 80 159 +17

48 Andrew Platt Wright St. 88 81 169 +27
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1 Iowa, U. of 292 290 582

3 Dan Holterhaus 69 73 142

T 11 Jon Feldick 73 73 146

T 13 Cole Peevler 77 70 147

T 20 Bennett Hammerberg 76 74 150

T 22 Scot Glasford 74 77 151

2 Western Illinois U. 292 296 588

T  4 Tim Streng 73 70 143

6 Nick Kwaterski 70 74 144

T 16 Ben Hermes 72 76 148

T 29 Zach Guthrie 77 76 153

T 34 Shane Kwaterski 77 77 154

T  3 South Dakota State U 297 294 591

T  7 Justin Jenkins 72 73 145

T 13 Steve Klock 74 73 147

T 16 Tim Kalil 74 74 148

T 22 Trent Peterson 77 74 151

T 40 Landon Koss 78 78 156

T  3 Loyola U.- Chicago 303 288 591

2 Armando Favela 72 69 141

19 Thomas Greene 78 71 149

T 22 Frank Linquist 76 75 151

T 29 Peter Tomkie 80 73 153

T 34 Bobby Caplin 77 77 154

5 Illinois State U. 293 303 596

T  7 Matt Miller 72 73 145

T 11 Drew Miller 71 75 146

T 22 Ryan Brown 73 78 151

T 40 Tommy Bliefnick 77 79 156

46 Joe Emerich 81 77 158

6 St. Ambrose U. 295 302 597

T  4 Drew Chuipek 70 73 143

T  7 Dusty Drenth 70 75 145

T 34 Adam White 78 76 154

T 40 Tim Harrigan 78 78 156

T 40 Jimmy Marinelli 77 79 156
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7 Evansville, U. of 300 299 599

T 16 Kyle Reddington 69 79 148

T 22 Chris Bouchard 80 71 151

T 27 Kyle Straub 78 74 152

T 29 Aaron Zander 76 77 153

T 34 Matt Hunsaker 77 77 154

8 Drake University 305 296 601

1 Ross Hamann 75 65 140

T 29 Luke Joy 76 77 153

T 34 Ryan Smith 76 78 154

39 Wes Pantling 78 77 155

T 40 Nick Shimon 79 77 156

9 Wright State Univ. 301 302 603

T  7 Brandon Knutson 75 70 145

T 13 Chip Knuckey 71 76 147

T 27 Tyler Miskell 76 76 152

47 Jeff Pontius 79 80 159

48 Andrew Platt 88 81 169

Fin. Name School Scores
T 20 Keth Malone Drake 77 73 150

T 29 Zack Anderson Iowa 80 73 153

T 40 Nick Prout Evansville 80 76 156


